
 
TABULATION OF BIDS 

 

TITLE: _ Ductwork Cleaning Authority Wide IFB #30-29-21   

 

BID OPENING DATE:   November 9, 2021  BID OPENING TIME:  9:00 AM 

 

BIDDERS NAME TABULATION 

Coit Services $68,500.00 

Servpro Metro $40,375.00 

Hranec Sheet Metal Inc $118,750.00 

  

  

  

  

 

WITNESSED BY:  __________________________________    DATE:  ____________ 
   (first witness)    

          __________________________________  DATE:  ____________ 
   (second witness) 

 

Nov 9, 2021

Nov 9, 2021



Bid TabulationIFB #300-29-21 Ductwork
Cleaning Authority Wide
Final Audit Report 2021-11-09

Created: 2021-11-09

By: Samantha Tirk (samantha.tirk@hacp.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAALWPe-J7Wp8O-DLd9D-fA-OQf2NBKWWm1

"Bid TabulationIFB #300-29-21 Ductwork Cleaning Authority Wid
e" History

Document created by Samantha Tirk (samantha.tirk@hacp.org)
2021-11-09 - 4:24:01 PM GMT- IP address: 65.199.18.195

Document e-signed by Samantha Tirk (samantha.tirk@hacp.org)
Signature Date: 2021-11-09 - 4:24:57 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 65.199.18.195

Document emailed to Brandon Havranek (brandon.havranek@hacp.org) for signature
2021-11-09 - 4:24:59 PM GMT

Email viewed by Brandon Havranek (brandon.havranek@hacp.org)
2021-11-09 - 4:27:49 PM GMT- IP address: 74.125.212.73

Document e-signed by Brandon Havranek (brandon.havranek@hacp.org)
Signature Date: 2021-11-09 - 4:28:03 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 65.199.18.195

Agreement completed.
2021-11-09 - 4:28:03 PM GMT


